PLENARY MEETING OF COUNCIL

November 7, 2022
6 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Conflict of interests

Public Presentations/Petitions/Delegations

2.1.

2.2

Shediac Lobster Festival - SUBJECT: 2023 & 2024 Financial Contribution

Englobe/Crandall - SUBJECT: Ramp to access water

Discussions concerning various by-laws and policies

3.1.

3.2.

3.3.

3.4.

Water Distrubution System By-Law
By-law relating to the Seal of the new entity (Shediac)
By-Law No. 11-8 (Remuneration of the Mayor and Councillors)

Policy 17-02 (Business Expenses - Members of Council)

Follow-up on various files

4.1.

4.2.

4.3.

Renovations for the Council Chambers
Recreation Center Projects

Human Ressources

43.1. By-Law Officer Position

4.3.2. Department of Engineering and Sustainable Development Position



44. Property at 42 King Street
5.  Otherfiles

6. End of the meeting
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